
   Elementary and Secondary  

Reporting and Term Dates 

2017-2018 – REVISED June 9’17 
( * denotes change in some mark entry/report card dates) 

Elementary: 

Friday, November 17, 2017  - Progress Term I Report Card 

*Monday, February 5, 2018  - Report Card marks entered 

*Monday, February 12, 2018  - First Term Report Cards issued 

Monday, June 15, 2018   - Report Card marks entered  

Wednesday, June 27, 2018  - Final Report Cards issued 

 

Grade 3 & 6 EQAO testing:  - May 22 – June 4, 2018 

Secondary: 

Semester I 

 Term I - Tuesday, September 5, 2017 – Friday, November 10, 2017 

 Term II - Monday, November 13, 2017 – Friday, February 2, 2018 

 

Semester II 

 Term I  - Monday, February 5, 2018 – Wednesday, April 18, 2018 

 Term II - Thursday, April 19, 2018 – Wednesday, June 27, 2018 

 

Tuesday, November 14, 2017 - Semester I, Term I marks entered 

*Monday, November 20, 2017 - Semester I, Term I Report Cards issued 

*Monday, February 5, 2018  - Semester I, Term II marks entered 

*Monday, February 12, 2018 - Semester I, Final Report Cards issued 

Monday, April 23, 2018  - Semester II, Term I marks entered 

Friday, April 27, 2018  - Semester II, Term I Report Cards issued 

*Monday, June 25, 2018    - Semester II, Term II marks entered 

Tuesday, July 3 – Friday, July 6, 2018 - Semester II, Final Report Cards issued 

* OCAS MARKS DUE  * OUAC MARKS DUE  

First data submission:  Oct. 6, 2017 First data submission:  Nov. 9, 2017 

TERM DATE TERM DATE 

1st SEM. MID-TERM NOV. 25, 2017 1st SEM. MID-TERM n/a 

1ST SEM FINAL FEB. 13, 2018 1ST SEM FINAL FEB. 13, 2018 

2ND SEM. MID-TERM APR. 28, 2018 2ND SEM. MID-TERM APR. 28, 2018 

2ND SEM. FINAL JUL. 7, 2018 2ND SEM. FINAL JUL. 7, 2018 

 
Grade 9 Mathematics EQAO testing: 

 Semester I - January 15-26, 2018 

 Semester II  - June 5-18, 2018 
 
Grade 10 Literacy Test: April 10, 2018 


